12.00

12.20

12.40

13.10

13.25

14.15

14.30

14.40

14.55

DEVON SCHOOLS TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

ORDER OF TRACK EVENTS — PROVISIONAL
(subject to change after entries are received

300m HURDLES
400m HURDLES
400m HURDLES
400m HURDLES

INTER GIRLS
SENIOR GIRLS
INTER BOYS
SENIOR BOYS

100m HEATS U13G U13B JG JB IG IB

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m

Sprint Hurdles HEATS

800m
800m

400m HEATS
300m HEATS

1500m
1500m
1500m

JUNIOR GIRLS
JUNIOR BOYS
INTER GIRLS
SENIOR GIRLS
INTER BOYS
SENIOR BOYS

U-13 GIRLS
U-13 BOYS
JUNIOR GIRLS
JUNIOR BOYS
INTER GIRLS
INTER BOYS
SENIOR GIRLS
SENIOR BOYS

INTER GIRLS
SENIOR GIRLS
INTER BOYS
SENIOR BOYS

JGIGJB IB

U-13 GIRLS
U-13 BOYS

IB SB SG
IGIG B

JUNIOR GIRLS
INTER GIRLS
SENIOR GIRLS

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL



15.15

15.40

15.45

16.20

16.40

17.00

17.15

17.40

18.00

200m HEATS U13G U13B JG JB IG IB

1500m Steeplechase INTER GIRLS
1500m Steeplechase SENIOR GIRLS
1500m JUNIOR BOYS
1500m INTER BOYS
1500m SENIOR BOYS
75m Hurdles JUNIOR GIRLS
80m Hurdles INTER GIRLS
80m Hurdles JUNIOR BOYS
100m Hurdles SENIOR GIRLS
100m Hurdles INTER BOYS
110m Hurdles SENIOR BOYS
200m U-13 GIRLS
200m U-13 BOYS
200m JUNIOR GIRLS
200m JUNIOR BOYS
200m INTER GIRLS
200m INTER BOYS
200m SENIOR GIRLS
200m SENIOR BOYS
1500m Steeplechase INTER BOYS
2000m Steeplechase SENIOR BOYS
300m JUNIOR GIRLS
300m INTER GIRLS
300m JUNIOR BOYS
400m INTER BOYS
400m SENIOR GIRLS
400m SENIOR BOYS
4 x 100m Relay Ui3G U13B
JG JB
IG IB
SG SB

Announcement of Team Results

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL






