## DEVON SCHOOLS TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 ORDER OF TRACK EVENTS – PROVISIONAL (subject to change after entries are received

12.00	300m HURDLES 400m HURDLES 400m HURDLES 400m HURDLES	INTER GIRLS SENIOR GIRLS INTER BOYS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL		
12.20	100m HEATS U13G U13B JG JB IG IB				
12.40	800m 800m 800m 800m 800m 800m	JUNIOR GIRLS JUNIOR BOYS INTER GIRLS SENIOR GIRLS INTER BOYS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL		
13.10	100m 100m 100m 100m 100m 100m 100m	U-13 GIRLS U-13 BOYS JUNIOR GIRLS JUNIOR BOYS INTER GIRLS INTER BOYS SENIOR GIRLS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL		
13.25	3000m 3000m 3000m 3000m	INTER GIRLS SENIOR GIRLS INTER BOYS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL		
14.15	Sprint Hurdles HEATS	JG IG JB IB			
14.30	800m 800m	U-13 GIRLS U-13 BOYS	FINAL FINAL		
14.40	400m HEATS 300m HEATS	IB SB SG JG IG JB			
14.55	1500m 1500m 1500m	JUNIOR GIRLS INTER GIRLS SENIOR GIRLS	FINAL FINAL FINAL		

15.15	200m HEATS U13G U13B	JG JB IG IB	
15.40	1500m Steeplechase 1500m Steeplechase	INTER GIRLS SENIOR GIRLS	FINAL FINAL
15.45	1500m 1500m 1500m	JUNIOR BOYS INTER BOYS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL FINAL
16.20	75m Hurdles 80m Hurdles 80m Hurdles 100m Hurdles 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles	JUNIOR GIRLS INTER GIRLS JUNIOR BOYS SENIOR GIRLS INTER BOYS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
16.40	200m 200m 200m 200m 200m 200m 200m 200m	U-13 GIRLS U-13 BOYS JUNIOR GIRLS JUNIOR BOYS INTER GIRLS INTER BOYS SENIOR GIRLS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
17.00	1500m Steeplechase 2000m Steeplechase	INTER BOYS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL
17.15	300m 300m 300m 400m 400m 400m	JUNIOR GIRLS INTER GIRLS JUNIOR BOYS INTER BOYS SENIOR GIRLS SENIOR BOYS	FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
17.40	4 x 100m Relay	U13 G U13 B JG JB IG IB SG SB	
18.00	Announcement of Team Results		